

## RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION REPORT

State Form 48669 (R2/2-05) SDH Form 51-0001 BLACKFORD CO HEALTH DEPT 506 E. VAN CLEVE HARTFORD CITY, IN 47348 (765) 348-4317

Based on an inspection this day, the item(s) noted below identify violations of 410 IAC 7-24, Indiana Retail Food Establishment Sanitation Requirements. The time limit for correction of each violation is specified in the narrative portion of this report.

Enablishment Name  CV S # 4620  Enablishment Address (number and street, city, state, ZIP code)  Filed 3 448  Filed No. WACHUT ST. HAV FROD CAN  Figure  TOON WACHUT ST. HAV FROD CAN  Figure  TOWNEY Address  1. Routine  2. Follow-up  Summary of Violations:  1. Routine  Convert Responsible Person's E-mail  6. HACCP  7. Other (fist)  1. Z 3 4 5  Certified Food Handler  VIOLATIONS) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SIMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELIOW AS "R"  Sections Converted By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  TO BE Corrected By  Received by (name and title printed):  Food Converted Attorney  Improved by (name and title printed):  Improved by (name and title p			CCLIO	in of each violation is specified in the harrance portion of the		[ n		
Establishment Address (aumaber and street, city, state, 2IP code)  From N WALLYT SP, HARTPORD CAY  Purposes  1. Routine  1. Routine  1. Routine  1. Routine  2. Follow-up  3. Complaint  4. Pre-Operational  5. Temporary  Menu Type (See back of page)  Menu Type (See back of page)  Menu Type (See back of page)  1. X 2 3 4 5  Menu Type (See back of page)  Menu Type (See back of page)  1. X 2 3 4 5  Menu Type (See back of page)  Menu Type (See back of page)  1. X 2 3 4 5  Menu Type (See back of page)  Menu Type		_ 1	,	1	Telephone Number	(mm/dd/vr)	pection ID #	
TOON WARDTSP, TARTPORD CHY Purposes 1. Routine 1. Routine 2. Follow-up 3. Corneliant 3. Complaint 4. Pre-Operational 5. Temporary 6. HACCP 1. Other (list) 1. Y 2 3 4 5  Certified Food Handler	CV	5 1	7 (	0622	765 348		.   6	
TOON WARDTSP, TARTPORD CHY Purposes 1. Routine 1. Routine 2. Follow-up 3. Corneliant 3. Complaint 4. Pre-Operational 5. Temporary 6. HACCP 1. Other (list) 1. Y 2 3 4 5  Certified Food Handler	Establishme	ent Addres	s (nui	mber and street, city, state, ZIP code)	( N131)	6/4	1/25 - 1	
Ovar's Addres   CV5 DR RI 02895   2. Follow-up   3. Complaint   2. Follow-up   3. Complaint   4. Pre-Operational   5. Temporary   6. HACCP   7. Other (list)   1 × 2 3 4 5   7. Section# C/NC R   Narrative   7. Other (list)   1 × 2 3 4 5   7. Section# C/NC R   Narrative   7. Other (list)   7. Discovered by (name and tille printed):    CNC R	1700 M MANUTST HAD TROOP CAY TIST							
Owner's Address   C V S D R R O 2895   2. Follow-up 3. Complaint 4. Pre-Operational 5. Temporary 6. HACCP 7. Other (Isis)   1 × 2 3 4 5	Ownår Purpose: Follow-up Release Date							
Owner's Address   C V S D R R O 2895   2. Follow-up 3. Complaint 4. Pre-Operational 5. Temporary 6. HACCP 7. Other (Isis)   1 × 2 3 4 5	Hoal	1000	00	N-11C			6/14/25	
Person in Charge  Responsible Ferson's E-mail  Certified Food Handler  Certified Food Handler  CERTIFICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"  VIOLATIONS, REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# CINC R  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  TO BE Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received	1 100	550	16	et la		- 2 32 (32)		
Person in Charge  A. Pre-Operational  F. Temporary  G. HACCP  7. Other (list)  1			_	DT 102005	2. Follow-up	Summar	y of Violations:	
Responsible Person's E-mail  Responsible Person's E-mail  Certificed Food Handler  Certificed Food Handler  Certifical ITEMS Are Identified in the CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"  *VIOLATIONS) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# CINC R Narrative  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  TO BE Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  TO BE Corrected By  Repeated to Dave fer New  From Code Rule Ald TAC 7-26  Received by (name and title printed):			R_	KI 02893	3. Complaint	_		
Received by (name and title printed):  S. Temporary  6. HACCP  7. Other (list)  1		harge	^		4. Pre-Operational	C	Ne R_	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON'S E-MAIL  Certified Food Handler  - CRITICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"  - VIOLATION(S) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# C/NC R  NO VIOLATIONS AT THE 3  PLAN PROVIDED THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  NO VIOLATIONS AT THE 3  PLAN PROVIDED THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  TO BE COrrected By  HERE SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  TO BE COrrected By  HERE SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  TO BE CORRECTED BY  TO BE CORRECTED BY  HERE SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  TO BE CORRECTED BY  TO BE CORRECTE	XF	MIT		line	1.00	CORE	P/PF	
Certified Food Handler  Certif	Responsible	e Person's	E-ma	il	1654. 1964.	Menu Ty	pe (See back of page)	
CERTICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"  VIOLATION(S) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  SECTION# C/NC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  DUSCIFICATION  HUS INSPECT ON DONE PER NEW  FOO CODE RULE 410 TAC 7-26  Received by (name and title printed):  Impossibly (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Parallel of the printed):  Impossibly (name and title printed):  Impossibly (name and title printed):  Impossibly (name and title printed):  Impossibly (signature):  Parallel of the printed):  Impossibly (signature):  Impossibly (signature):  Parallel of the printed):  Impossibly (signature):  Impossibly (signature):  Impossibly (signature):  Parallel of the printed):  Impossibly (signature):  Parallel of the printed):  Parallel of the printed of the pri				1:14	6. HACCP			
**CRITICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"  **VIOLATION(S) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# CINC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  THIS INSPECT CON DONE FER HEW  FROM CODE RULE 410 TAC 7-26  Received by (name and title printed):  **How Cinc Received by (signature):  **Authorized From Previous Inspectation of the printed):  **Authorized From Previous Inspectation of the printed):  **Authorized From Code Rule And Market Authorized From Code Rule And Ma	Certified Fo	3 4 5						
* VIOLATION(S) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# C/NC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT TRIS  TO BE Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT TRIS  THE SPECIAL SP	Ceramedr							
* VIOLATION(S) REPEATED FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUMMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AND IN THE NARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"  Section# C/NC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT TRIS  TO BE Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT TRIS  THE SPECIAL SP						<u></u>		
Section# C/NC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  THIS INSPECT ON DONE PER NEW  FOOD CODE RULE 410 TAC 7-26  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Prin Cline  Received by (signature):  Impressed by (signature):  Impres	• CRITICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS MARKED "C"							
Section# C/NC R Narrative To Be Corrected By  NO VIOLATIONS AT THIS  THIS INSPECT ON DONE PER NEW  FOOD CODE RULE 410 TAC 7-26  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Prin Cline  Received by (signature):  Impressed by (signature):  Impres	• VIOLATIC	N(S) REPE	ATED	FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SU	MMARY OF VIOLATIONS" AN	D IN THE N	ARRATIVE BELOW AS "R"	
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  Can Ch		W.	-					
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  Guille  Impoclately (signature):  Impoclately (signature):  Impoclately (signature):  Impoclately (signature):  Additional of the printed):  The Continuence of the printed of t	Section#	C/NC	K				To be Corrected by	
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  Guille And Inspectatory (signature):		,		NO VIOLATIONS ATT	7815			
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  Guille And Inspectatory (signature):				ALCONSTANDIS				
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  Inspectsof by (signature):  Inspectsof by (signature):  G. M. Ling Control of the cont				2 10 3 10 10 10 10				
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p		11887-4-1124		A PART OF THE PART		1 and 10 to 1		
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p								
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p				9				
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p			-					
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p								
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p								
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p								
Received by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Received by (signature):  The Control of the printed of the p								
Received by (name and title printed):  From Cope Rule 410 IAC 7-26  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Guille Manual M		180		attiguals in a spelling plan on all only all sakeacord and		ulfbauf =		
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):		8	PF 1	and the second s				
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):					N - 17 - 182 - 181 - 12 - 12 - 14 - 14			
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):								
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):						Ų		
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):			-		(7.15-101-2-141-2-1			
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):								
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):							V E	
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):						E		
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):			1			1027		
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):			X	This inspection low	e per Ner	U		
Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):  Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):				Com Cont Rule AID +	Ad 7-76		.6114	
Received by (signature):  Cyn (h)  Inspected by (signature):  All May  All			-	LOG COLO TO T			office feet by the second	
Received by (signature):  Cyn (h)  Inspected by (signature):  All May  All	П					4		
Received by (signature):  Cyn (h)  Inspected by (signature):  All May  All				11				
Received by (signature):  Cyn (h)  Inspected by (signature):  All May  All	Received by (name and title printed):  Inspected by (name and title printed):							
Received by (signature):  Inspected by (signature):  A C Un Un								
2 Con Chi Hallwey								
cc: Co: Co: Co:	Received by	(signature	):		Inspected by signosure):	1 4	1	
cc:	n (	1	10	^	YAK INXX	N	~4>	
	cc: 4	ym (	للا	00.	IVU	cc.		
				500	U			